Baseball

Opponent

2026 Schedule

Location

Varsity

-~

2/9
2/16
2119 - 21
2119
2/20
2/20
2/24
2/16 - 28
2/27
2/28
2/28
3/3
3/6
3/10
3/13
317
3/20
3/24
3/27
3/31
4/3
4/7
4/14
417
4/21
4/24

Scimmage Date?
Caprock

HP Tournament
Sunray
Memphis
Highland Park
Palo Duro
HP Tournament
Fritch
Sunray
Memphis
Childress*
Dalhart*
Bushland*
Tulia*
Open
Childress*
Dalhart*
Bushland*
Tulia*
Open
Childress™
Dalhart*
Bushland*
Tulia*
Open

River Road

Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
River Road
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
White Deer
Childress
River Road
Bushland
River Road

River Road
Dalhart
River Road

Tulia

Childress
River Road
Bushland
Tulia

4:30 PM

9:30 AM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM
4:05 AM

6:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM

To Follow
To Follow
To Follow
To Follow

To Follow
To Follow
To Follow
To Follow

To Follow
To Follow
To Follow
To Follow



