



# Baseball



## 2026 Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Varsity	JV
2/2	Scimmage Date?			
2/9	Caprock	River Road	4:30 PM	
2/16				
2/19 - 21	HP Tournament	Highland Park		
2/19	Sunray	Highland Park	9:30 AM	
2/20	Memphis	Highland Park	4:15 PM	
2/20	Highland Park	Highland Park	6:30 PM	
2/24	Palo Duro	River Road	4:05 AM	
2/16 - 28	HP Tournament	Highland Park		
2/27	Fritch	Highland Park	6:00 PM	
2/28	Sunray	Highland Park	9:00 AM	
2/28	Memphis	White Deer	1:30 PM	
3/3	Childress*	Childress	4:30 PM	To Follow
3/6	Dalhart*	River Road	4:30 PM	To Follow
3/10	Bushland*	Bushland	4:15 PM	To Follow
3/13	Tulia*	River Road	4:30 PM	To Follow
3/17	Open			
3/20	Childress*	River Road	4:30 PM	To Follow
3/24	Dalhart*	Dalhart	4:30 PM	To Follow
3/27	Bushland*	River Road	4:15 PM	To Follow
3/31	Tulia*	Tulia	4:30 PM	To Follow
4/3	Open			
4/7	Childress*	Childress	4:30 PM	To Follow
4/14	Dalhart*	River Road	4:30 PM	To Follow
4/17	Bushland*	Bushland	4:15 PM	To Follow
4/21	Tulia*	Tulia	4:30 PM	To Follow
4/24	Open			